MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 17 WOMEN

0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

Women's A 100m
Simuene Pierrette
Dara Apoola
Amber Henry

Women's A 200m
Simuene Pierrette
Rachel Carter
Amber Henry

Women's A 800m
Jospehine Chadwick
Roisin Lynch

Megan Alexander
Phoebe Adugna

Women's A 80mH
Rachel Carter
Laura Stewart

Women's A Long Jump
Roisin Lynch

Women's A Shot Putt
Melina Irawo

Louisa Pitsialis

Zoya Styles

Women's A Discus
Melina Irawo
Louisa Pitsialis
Zoya Styles

Women's 4x100m
Shaftesbury

Wind speed = -0.8
Enfield & H 13.25
Shaftesbury 13.35
Ealing S&M 13.53
Wind speed = 0.1
Enfield & H 27.77
Shaftesbury 27.84
Ealing S&M 28.00
Shaftesbury 2:27.93
Ealing S&M 2:48.64
Trent Park 2:48.76
Heathside 3:20.08
Wind speed = 13
Shaftesbury 12.38
Ealing S&M 13.61
Ealing S&M 4.12
Enfield & H 9.99
Shaftesbury 8.68
Ealing S&M 8.63
Enfield & H 30.36
Shaftesbury 21.13
Ealing S&M 16.82
Shaftesbury 54.07

0 NV WN B 0O NV WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV A WN B

Women's B 100m
Elizabeth Tulu
Shikira Riley
Laura Stewart

Women's B 200m
Jessica Hurley
Laura Stewart

Women's B 800m
Georgia Lee

Women's B 80mH
Roisin Lynch

Women's B Long Jump

Women's B Shot Putt
Anusha Bulman

Women's B Discus
Anusha Bulman

Wind speed =
Enfield & H
Shaftesbury
Ealing S&M

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
Ealing S&M

Shaftesbury

Wind speed =
Ealing S&M

Shaftesbury

Shaftesbury

-0.8

0.1

13.41
13.76
13.76

27.86
28.28

2:37.88

13

14.73

6.16

13.24



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 15 GIRLS

0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U15 Girls A 100m
Esther Fatuade
Shianne Dyer
Maya Faulkner
Katie Nyarko

U15 Girls A 200m
Emily Rodriguez
Charlotte Buckley
Issy Brand

Maya Faulkner
Hannah May

U15 Girls A 800m
Charlotte Buckley
Issy Brand

Mia Groom

Ellie Gilmore

U15 Girls A 75mH
Kara Onuiri
Shianne Dyer
Katie Nyarko
Estelle Belgrave
Hannah May

U15 Girls A High Jump

Kara Onuiri

U15 Girls A Long Jump

Esther Fatuade
Nicole Bourdeaux
Maya Faulkner

U15 Girls A Shot Putt

Holly Taylor
Hannah May

U15 Girls A Discus
Mia Groom
Mya Hornett

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
Heathside
Ealing S&M
Highgate

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
TVH

Trent Park
Ealing S&M
Barnet

TVH

Trent Park
Shaftesbury
Highgate

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
Heathside
Highgate
Ealing S&M
Barnet

Shaftesbury

Shaftesbury

Trent Park
Ealing S&M

Shaftesbury
Barnet

Shaftesbury
Trent Park

0.9
12.99
13.33
14.05
14.08

1.2
27.37
27.44
29.01
29.13
31.53

2:19.51
2:31.98
2:33.59
2:39.90

12.37
13.33
13.41
13.44
15.31

1.57

4.46

4.01
3.77

7.93
5.33

15.80
14.46

m o > 0O

0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0O NV WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV A WN B

U15 Girls B 100m
Emily Rodriguez
Estelle Belgrave
Anna Biro
Sharon Parish

U15 Girls B 200m
Jody Walker-Payne
Estelle Belgrave

U15 Girls B 800m
Melina Duer
Robyn Allwright
Helena Agholor

U15 Girls B 75mH
Cristina Potter
Sharon Parish

U15 Girls B High Jump

U15 Girls B Long Jump

Holly Taylor
Mya Hornett

U15 Girls B Shot Putt

Cristina Potter

U15 Girls B Discus
Evelyn Barter
Nicole Bourdeaux

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
Ealing S&M
Highgate
Heathside

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
Ealing S&M

TVH
Trent Park
Shaftesbury

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
Heathside

Shaftesbury
Trent Park

Shaftesbury

Shaftesbury
Trent Park

-0.3

0.1

14/08/2016

13.24
13.63
14.10
16.13

28.98
29.49

2:34.70
2:48.02
2:50.88

-0.6

13.1

12.30
22.07

m X > 0O

4.34
4.00

7.56

10.99



U15 Girls 4x100m .
1 Shaftesbury Shaftesbury 52.75

2 Heathside Heathside 56.38
3 Highgate Highgate 63.65

0 N O U A



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 13 GIRLS 14/08/2016

U13 Girls A 100m Wind speed = 2.9 U13 Girls B 100m Wind speed = 2.1
1 Zakia Mossi TVH 13.80 1 Sanaa Neunie Heathside 14.00
2 Kyerah Scott Heathside 13.91 2 Grace Savage Highgate 14.41
3 Leandra Poukka Highgate 15.49 3 Angel Acheampong TVH 14.60
4 Ella Pathmandam Barnet 15.77 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls A 800m . U13 Girls B 800m .
1 Zakia Mossi TVH 2:36.06 1 Lily Dafter TVH 2:47.36
2 Rhianna Smith Enfield & H 2:41.50 2
3 Lily Mitchell Highgate 3:18.42 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls A 70mH Wind speed = 1.7 U13 Girls B 70mH Wind speed =
1 Clara Mee Highgate 12.08 1
2 Anya Nesbitt Enfield & H 12.93 2
3 Tessa Glazebrook TVH 13.32 3
4 Evelyne Fonteyne Barnet 18.12 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls A Long Jump . U13 Girls B Long Jump .
1 Clara Mee Highgate 4.13 1 Nikita Crabb Highgate 3.69
2 Tessa Glazebrook TVH 3.95 2 Lily Dafter TVH 3.28
3 Elina Bulman Shaftesbury 3.27 3
4 Ella Pathmandam Barnet 2.74 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls A Shot Putt . U13 Girls B Shot Putt .
1 Kyerah Scott Heathside 6.52 1 Fabienne Weston Heathside 4.61
2 Elina Bulman Shaftesbury 5.35 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls A Javelin . U13 Girls B Javelin .
1 Lily Dafter TVH 16.20 1 Lily Mitchell Highgate 11.16
2 Judy Agholor Shaftesbury 15.57 2 Kyerah Scott Heathside 10.53
3 Fabienne Weston Heathside 14.19 3
4 Nikita Crabb Highgate 11.41 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls 4x100m .
TVH TVH 59.03
Barnet Barnet 66.36

0 NO VA WN B



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 11 GIRLS

0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U11 Girl's A 100m
Olivia Sparks
Lauren Walker
Agoya Gakmar
Emma McCluskey
Lauren Maltz
Ashana McClunie
Grace Dench

U11 Girl's A 800m
Nicole Smith
Thea Reinhardt
Emma McCluskey
Skye Kelly

Poppy Allwright
Olive Harvey-Dew

U11 Girl's A Long Jump

Azaria Nwankwo
Ashana McClunie
Thea Reinhardt
Eleanor Dagger
Emma McCluskey
Skye Kelly

U11 Girl's A Vortex
Ella Goodall
Skye Kelly

U11 Girl's 4x100m
Shaftesbury
Highgate

Wind speed =
TVH
Heathside
Highgate
Barnet
Shaftesbury
Ealing S&M
Trent Park

Ealing S&M
Highgate
Barnet
Heathside
Trent Park
Shaftesbury

Shaftesbury
Ealing S&M
Highgate
Trent Park
Barnet
Heathside

TVH
Heathside

Shaftesbury
Highgate

1.8
14.78
15.39
16.11
16.45
16.58
17.49
17.61

2:51.36
2:55.32
2:56.29
3:01.51
3:01.89
3:05.82

3.56
3.45
3.17
3.06
2.95
2.49

24.74
23.32

64.71
71.72

0 NV WN B 0O NV WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U11 Girl's B 100m
Ella Goodall
Nicole Smith

Tola Adegbola
Tiffany Pieterse
Rachel Odujebe

U11 Girl's B 800m
Ashana McClunie
Eleanor Dagger
Alethea Dikeocha
Tiffany Pieterse

U11 Girl's B Long Jump

Nicole Smith
Tiffany Pieterse
Grace Dench
Rachel Odujebe

U11 Girl's B Vortex
Olivia Sparks

Wind speed =
TVH

Ealing S&M
Shaftesbury
Barnet
Highgate

Ealing S&M
Trent Park
Shaftesbury
Barnet

Ealing S&M
Barnet
Trent Park
Highgate

TVH

1.5
15.61
15.70
16.11
17.13
17.29

3:12.75
3:15.54
3:22.43
3:34.76

2.87
2.71
2.70
2.59

15.14

14/08/2016



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 17 MEN

0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U17 Men's A 100m
Phoenix Lyon
Afolabi Soboyede
Idan Gal-Shohet
Jeremy Gbenartay
Kaylem Andrews

U17 Men's A 200m
Phoenix Lyon
Manuel Yeboa
Kaylem Andrews

U17 Men's A 1500m
Jamie Ward
Nicholas Duer
Antanas Weston
Ryan Alexander

U17 Men's A 100mH
Jeremy Gbenartay

U17 Men's A High Jump

U17 Men's A Shot Putt

U17 Men's A Discus
Christian Duverny

U17 Men's A Javelin

Wind speed =
Ealing S&M
Heathside
Highgate
Enfield & H
TVH

Wind speed =
Ealing S&M
Heathside
TVH

Highgate
TVH
Heathside
Trent Park

Wind speed =
Enfield & H

Shaftesbury

11
11.57
12.06
12.11
12.33
13.87

-1.0
24.17
25.60
29.07

4:35.72
4:49.38
4:57.66
5:02.86

16.7

13.01

m o > 0O

1

0 NO UV A WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0O NV WN B 0 NV WN

0 NO UV WN B

U17 Men's B 100m

Manuel Yeboa

U17 Men's B 200m

U17 Men's B 1500m

U17 Men's B 100mH

U17 Men's B High Jump

U17 Men's B Shot Putt

U17 Men's B Discus

U17 Men's B Javelin

14/08/2016

Wind speed = 1.1

Heathside 12.09

Wind speed =

Wind speed =

m X > 0O



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 15 BOYS

0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U15 Boy's A 100m
Tariq Wild

Kai Thomas
Samuel Conteh
Tinarje Daniel
Brendan Healy
Josh Bindon-Goss

U15 Boy's A 200m
Tariq Wild

Joshua Jones
Jonathan Rugg
Alex Lytrides

Dior Raymond

U15 Boy's A 1500m
Sudeys Hersi

Ed McArdle

Harvey Dodd

Eddie Fairhurst
Stan Brown

U15 Boy's A 80mH
Brendan Healy

U15 Boy's A High Jump

Tariq Wild
Brendan Healy
Kai English

U15 Boy's A Long Jump

Alex Lytrides

Zac Johar

Josh Bindon-Goss
Mikey Kouwiloyan

U15 Boy's A Shot Putt
Mikey Kouwiloyan

U15 Boy's A Discus
Kai English

Wind speed =
Highgate
Ealing S&M
TVH
Heathside
Enfield & H
Barnet

Wind speed =
Highgate
Ealing S&M
Enfield & H
Trent Park
TVH

Ealing S&M
Trent Park
Highgate
Enfield & H
Heathside

Wind speed =
Enfield & H

Highgate
Enfield & H
Ealing S&M

Trent Park
Highgate
Barnet
Ealing S&M

Ealing S&M

Ealing S&M

2.5
11.89
12.05
12.25
12.67
13.32
13.66

0.6
24.47
24.94
26.63
26.88
34.21

4:45.76
4:47.57
5:07.33
5:09.90
5:19.98

13
12.69

1.55
155C
150 A

4.45
4.42
4.20
3.80

5.04

27.17

U15 Boy's B 100m

1 Joshua Jones
2 Jonathan Rugg

3
4

0 N o wn

1

0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN

0 NO UV WN B

Dior Raymond

U15 Boy's B 200m
Kai Thomas

U15 Boy's B 1500m
Louis Roderick

U15 Boy's B 80mH

U15 Boy's B High Jump

Kirk Lebdiri

U15 Boy's B Long Jump

U15 Boy's B Shot Putt
Louis Roderick

U15 Boy's B Discus
Kirk Lebdiri

Wind speed = 2.8

Ealing S&M 12.09
Enfield & H 12.61
TVH 15.86

Wind speed = 0.6

Ealing S&M 25.94
Ealing S&M 5:01.64
Highgate 5:34.37
Wind speed =

Ealing S&M 1.35
Ealing S&M 4.28

Ealing S&M 16.72

14/08/2016

m X > 0O



U15 Boy's 4x100m .
1 Ealing S&M Ealing S&M 51.72
2 Highgate Highgate 59.01

0 N O U~ W



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 13 BOYS

0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U13 Boy's A 100m
Shlomo Levy

Zack Clarke-Green
Samieudeen Noah
Nelson Gordon

U13 Boy's A 200m
Zack Clarke-Green
Shlomo Levy
Nelson Gordon

U13 Boy's A 1500m
Basil Rock

Dylan Michel
Jacob Alan

Mabhiis Hersi

Hugo Mccourt
Eden Alexander
Joseph Beckett

U13 Boy's A 75mH
Najiib Hersi

U13 Boy's A Long Jump

Shlomo Levy
Zack Clarke-Green

Noor-Eldin Mahmoud

U13 Boy's A Shot Putt

Milan Trajkovic
Dylan Michel

U13 Boy's A Javelin
Milan Trajkovic

U13 Boy's 4x100m
TVH

Highgate

Ealing S&M

Wind speed =
Highgate
Ealing S&M
Heathside
TVH

Wind speed =
Ealing S&M
Highgate
TVH

TVH
Shaftesbury
Enfield & H
Ealing S&M
Highgate
Trent Park
Heathside

Wind speed =
Ealing S&M

Highgate
Ealing S&M
TVH

Enfield & H
Shaftesbury

Enfield & H

TVH
Highgate
Ealing S&M

14.08
14.11
14.37
14.54

1.2
29.01
29.25
29.70

4:55.81
4:59.28
5:10.75
5:15.19
5:28.41
5:36.45
5:42.78

2.3
19.35

4.19
4.00
3.45

8.31
4.46

38.52

61.32
62.79
63.72

0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0O NV WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV A WN B

U13 Boy's B 100m
Kolly Kanyako
Michael Ogbechie
Najiib Hersi

U13 Boy's B 200m
Najiib Hersi

U13 Boy's B 1500m
Alfie Turner

Harry Gilzean
Najiib Hersi

Zaki Johare

U13 Boy's B 75mH

U13 Boy's B Long Jump

Basil Rock
Michael Ogbechie

U13 Boy's B Shot Putt

U13 Boys B Javelin

Wind speed = 0.6

Barnet 13.60
Highgate 14.25
Ealing S&M 16.13

Wind speed = 1.2

Ealing S&M 33.56
TVH 5:12.47
Enfield & H 5:18.41
Ealing S&M 5:22.38
Highgate 5:49.04
Wind speed =

TVH 3.29
Highgate 3.26

14/08/2016



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 11 BOYS

0 NO UV WN B 0 NV WN B 0 NO VA WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U11 Boys A 100m
Archie Nash

Pela Andrews
Max Deasy
Tyresse Pokuua
Noah Clarke

U11 Boys A 800m
Archie Nash

Max Deasy
Morris Rock

Zico Jones

Jamie Cameron
Max Kercher
Henry Rugg

U11 Boys A Long Jump
Pela Andrews

Henry Rugg

Victor Bright

U11 Boys A Vortex
Brendon Oyoo
Morris Rock

Max Kercher
Victor Bright

Theo Kelly

U11 Boys 4x100m
Barnet
Highgate

Wind speed =
Shaftesbury
TVH
Heathside
Highgate
Barnet

Shaftesbury
Heathside
TVH

Barnet
Highgate
Trent Park
Enfield & H

TVH
Enfield & H
Highgate

Barnet
TVH

Trent Park
Highgate
Heathside

Barnet
Highgate

0.6
14.65
14.84
15.33
17.15
17.46

2:38.37
2:48.85
2:51.68
2:53.04
2:53.52
3:16.97
3:23.37

3.70
3.04
3.02

37.28
31.95
26.27
24.52
24.42

69.12
70.06

0 NV WN B 0O NV WN B 0 NO UV WN B

0 NO UV WN B

U11 Boys B 100m
Zico Jones

Max Turner
Victor Bright

U11 Boys B 800m
Max Turner
Noah Clarke
Joseph Hayes

U11 Boys B Long Jump
Morris Rock
Tristan Lumineau

U11 Boys B Vortex
Zico Jones

14/08/2016

Wind speed = 1.4

Barnet 15.19
TVH 16.16
Highgate 17.43
TVH 2:54.84
Barnet 3:00.55
Highgate 3:04.39
TVH 3.36
Highgate 2.41
Barnet 18.38



MIDDLESEX YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE - Non-Scoring Allianz Park 14/08/2016
U13 Girls 70m Hurdles Wind speed = 1.7 U13 Girls Long Jump
1_|Jasmine Stockdale Cookham 13.01 1_|Jasmine Stockdale Cookham 3.49
2 2 |Brogan McCafferty Cookham 3.48
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Wind speed = -0.6 U15 Girls Shot
1_|Amber Duverney Shaftesbury 12.56 1 _|Evelyn Barter Shaftesbury 6.96
2 |Evelyn Barter Shaftesbury 13.00 2 |Jessica Nathan Shaftesbury 6.29
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U11 Girls 800 metres Wind speed =|. U11 Boys' Vortex
1_|Kate Baily Highgate 3:10.73 1 _|Liam Baily Highgate 24.85
2 |Tamsin Pieterse Barnet 3:36.30 2 |Zac Bindon-Goss Barnet 24.13
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls 800 metres Wind speed =|. U11 Boys' Long Jump
1 _|Brogan McCafferty Cookham 2:45.96 1 _|Orson Hall Highgate 3.03
2 [Juliet Lumineau Highgate 3:19.75 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U15 Girls 800 metres Wind speed =|. U13 Girls Javelin
1 |Jessica Nathan Shaftesbury 2:50.83 1 _|Orly Hall Highgate 8.1
2 2 [Juliet Lumineau Highgate 7.39
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U17 Girls 800 metres Wind speed =|.
1 _|Lidia Kyriacou Shaftesbury 2:35.94 1
2 |Kayla Michel Shaftesbury 2:46.34 2
3 [Maria Rees Cookham 2:50.46 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U11 Boys' 800 metres Wind speed =|.
1_|Henry Johnston Cookham 2:50.48 1
2 |Victor Bright Highgate 3:00.40 2
3 _|Zac Bindon-Goss Barnet 3:16.32 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U13 Girls 100 metres Wind speed = 0.9
1_|Brogan McCafferty Cookham 14.08 1
2 |Orly Hall Highgate 14.86 2
3 [Clara Mee Highgate 14.94 3
4 |Jasmine Stockdale Cookham 15.80 4
5 [Nikkita Crabb Highgate 16.27 5
6 [Juliet Lumineau Highgate 17.75 6
7 _[Lily Mitchell Highgate 17.76 7
8 8
U11 Girls 100 metres Wind speed = 0.8
1 _|Azaria Nwankwo Shaftesbury 15.42 1
2 |Agoya Gakmar Highgate 15.59 2
3 |Amit Gimsbourg Shaftesbury 16.39 3
4 |Kate Baily Highgate 17.24 4
5 |Tamsin Pieterse Barnet 17.29 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
U15 Girls 100 metres Wind speed = -0.3
1_|Jody Walker-Payne Shaftesbury 13.26 1
2 [Manuella Alvarez Shaftesbury 14.52 2
3 |Emily Renwick Shaftesbury 14.76 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8




U11 Boys' 100 metres Wind speed = 1.4
1_|Henry Johnston Cookham 16.12 1
2 _|Zac Bindon-Goss Barnet 16.66 2
3 |Aaryan Siddigi Barnet 16.72 3
4 |Brendon Oyoo Barnet 17.23 4
5 [Orson Hall Highgate 17.23 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U13 Boys' 100 metres Wind speed = 0.6
1_[Aidan Dourish Cookham 15.01 1
2 |Ejike Ochie-Okpara Highgate 16.46 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U15 Boys' 100 metres Wind speed = 2.8
1_|Miles Bernadine Ealing S&M 13.29 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U13 Boys' 1500 metres Wind speed =|.
1_[Noor-Eldin Mahmoud TVH 6:04.40 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U17 Men's 1500 metres Wind speed =|.
1_|Harry Turner Cookham 4:31.18 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U15 Girls' 200 metres Wind speed = 0.1
1_|Rhukia Johnston Shaftesbury 29.62 1
2 [Holly Taylor Shaftesbury 29.69 2
3 [Amber Duverney Shaftesbury 29.97 3
4 |Emily Renwick Shaftesbury 31.24 4
5 [Manuella Alvarez Shaftesbury 31.25 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U17 Womens' 200 metres Wind speed = 0.1
1_|Djennie Gregario Shaftesbury 28.81 1
2 |Dara Apoola Shaftesbury 29.49 2
3 |Maria Rees Cookham 31.65 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U15 Boys' 200 metres Wind speed = 0.6
1_|Miles Bernadine Ealing S&M 28.14 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U13 Boys' 200 metres Wind speed = 1.2
1_[Aidan Dourish Cookham 31.08 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

U13 Girls 4x100 metres Wind speed =|.

1 _|Highgate Highgate 66.41 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8




